Part#: T110B225K035AT Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: CAP TANT 2.2UF 35V 10% AXIAL In Stock: 71538
RFQ
Part#: T110B475K050AT Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: CAP TANT 4.7UF 50V 10% AXIAL In Stock: 50575
RFQ
Part#: T110B156K020AS Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: CAP TANT 15UF 20V 10% AXIAL In Stock: 68318
RFQ
Part#: T110B226K015AS Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: CAP TANT 22UF 15V 10% AXIAL In Stock: 61668
RFQ
Part#: T110B275J035AS Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: CAP TANT 2.7UF 5% 35V AXIAL In Stock: 29605
RFQ
Part#: T110B336K010AT Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: CAP TANT 33UF 10V 10% AXIAL In Stock: 82893
RFQ
Part#: T110B396K010AT Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: CAP TANT 39UF 10% 10V AXIAL In Stock: 41066
RFQ
Part#: T110B336K010AS Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: CAP TANT 33UF 10% 10V AXIAL In Stock: 65384
RFQ
Part#: T110B106K020AT Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: CAP TANT 10UF 20V 10% AXIAL In Stock: 74756
RFQ
Part#: T110B475K035AS Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: CAP TANT 4.7UF 35V 10% AXIAL In Stock: 59426
RFQ
Part#: T110A225K020AT Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: CAP TANT 2.2UF 20V 10% AXIAL In Stock: 86421
RFQ
Part#: T110B475K050AS Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: CAP TANT 4.7UF 50V 10% AXIAL In Stock: 69147
RFQ
Part#: T110B396K010AS Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: CAP TANT 3.3UF 10V 10% AXIAL In Stock: 59073
RFQ
Part#: T110A225K020AS Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: CAP TANT 2.2UF 20V 10% AXIAL In Stock: 80941
RFQ
Part#: T110B106K020AS Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: CAP TANT 10UF 20V 10% AXIAL In Stock: 59589
RFQ
Part#: T110B156K020AT Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: CAP TANT 15UF 20V 10% AXIAL In Stock: 76335
RFQ
Part#: T110A564J035AS Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: CAP TANT 0.56UF 5% 35V AXIAL In Stock: 40550
RFQ
Part#: T110A225K020AS7200 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: CAP TANT 2.2UF 10% 20V AXIAL In Stock: 92870
RFQ
Part#: T110B475K035AT Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: CAP TANT 4.7UF 35V 10% AXIAL In Stock: 81157
RFQ
Part#: T110B335K035AT Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: CAP TANT 3.3UF 35V 10% AXIAL In Stock: 64301
RFQ
T110B226K015AT
Part Number T110B226K015AT
Manufacturer KEMET
Description CAP TANT 22UF 15V 10% AXIAL
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 75387 pcs
Product Photo T110B226K015AT.jpg
Category Capacitors
Voltage Rating - AC -
Voltage - Rated 15V
Type Hermetically Sealed
Tolerance 22µF
Surface Mount Land Size -
Supplier Device Package B
Size / Dimension 0.185" Dia x 0.474" L (4.70mm x 12.04mm)
Series T110
RoHS Status Bulk
Polarization Axial
Other Names 399-11295
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type Through Hole
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Manufacturer Part Number T110B226K015AT
Lifetime @ Temp. 2 Ohm
Height - Seated (Max) -
Features General Purpose
Expanded Description 22µF ±10% Hermetically Sealed Tantalum Capacitors 15V Axial 2 Ohm
ESR (Equivalent Series Resistance) ±10%
Description CAP TANT 22UF 15V 10% AXIAL
Applications -
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Kester series electronic components. We have 75387 pieces of Kester T110B226K015AT in stock available now.
Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for T110B226K015AT
T110B226K015AT Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy T110B226K015AT with confidence from
Components-Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
T110B226K015AT Lead free / RoHS Compliant
KEMET Hong Kong
CAP TANT 22UF 15V 10% AXIAL DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
T110, T212 Series
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com